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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 15 Men, 200m Medley Open
14.11.2020 - 16:50 Results
Meet Records 2:06.73 SUPA, Michal CZE Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 15-18 year 2:06.73 SUPA, Michal CZE Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 13-14 year 2:20.02 DIMITRIJEVIC, Viktor SRB Skopje 17.11.2019
Meet Records, 11-12 year 2:35.81 GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola MKD Skopje 17.11.2019
Limit : 3:20.00
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

D - 2008 - 2009

1. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:32.60 370 32.04 40.07 44.94 35.55
2. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 2:35.63 349 33.31 41.25 46.68 34.39
3. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 2:49.00 272 35.02 46.20 49.31 38.47

C - 2006 - 2007

1. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:19.77 482 30.86 36.98 39.49 32.44
2. KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela SA 2:21.76 462 29.44 37.87 41.73 32.72
3. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Neptun 2:22.43 456 31.09 36.46 43.53 31.35
4. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta-Ilija 06 Pilot Swim 2:22.52 455 30.33 36.66 43.06 32.47
5. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:22.74 453 30.91 40.14 38.95 32.74
6. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Skopje 2:30.08 389 30.90 37.23 47.92 34.03
7. TOMOV, Bojan 07 Oktopod 2:40.55 318 37.13 42.93 43.90 36.59

B - 2002 - 2005

1. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:10.71 590 30.50 30.32 38.47 31.42
2. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 2:12.29 569 27.91 36.09 36.71 31.58
3. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Neptun 2:12.59 565 28.13 35.28 38.49 30.69
4. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 2:14.45 542 27.72 33.99 41.92 30.82
5. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 2:17.18 510 29.27 36.39 39.32 32.20
6. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 2:19.04 490 29.62 35.43 43.27 30.72
7. ANDONI, Paolo 05 Te Stela SA 2:19.06 489 29.11 35.92 40.49 33.54
8. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:22.31 457 29.93 34.24 46.11 32.03
9. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Vracar-Beograd 2:24.49 436 30.18 38.58 43.33 32.40

10. ZEKA, Aron 04 Step-Prishtina 2:26.21 421 30.56 39.13 42.81 33.71

A - Absolute

1. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:10.71 590 30.50 30.32 38.47 31.42
2. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 2:12.29 569 27.91 36.09 36.71 31.58
3. STOJANOVSKI, Andrej 04 Neptun 2:12.59 565 28.13 35.28 38.49 30.69
4. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Sveti Nikola 2:14.45 542 27.72 33.99 41.92 30.82
5. ARSENIJEVIC, Milan 03 11. April 2:17.18 510 29.27 36.39 39.32 32.20
6. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 2:17.55 506 30.05 38.78 38.22 30.50
7. POPOVIC, Filip 04 Barakuda 2:19.04 490 29.62 35.43 43.27 30.72
8. ANDONI, Paolo 05 Te Stela SA 2:19.06 489 29.11 35.92 40.49 33.54
9. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 2:19.77 482 30.86 36.98 39.49 32.44

10. KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela SA 2:21.76 462 29.44 37.87 41.73 32.72
11. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 2:22.31 457 29.93 34.24 46.11 32.03
12. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Neptun 2:22.43 456 31.09 36.46 43.53 31.35
13. SERAFIMOVSKI, Kosta-Ilija 06 Pilot Swim 2:22.52 455 30.33 36.66 43.06 32.47
14. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 2:22.74 453 30.91 40.14 38.95 32.74
15. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Vracar-Beograd 2:24.49 436 30.18 38.58 43.33 32.40
16. ZEKA, Aron 04 Step-Prishtina 2:26.21 421 30.56 39.13 42.81 33.71
17. SUBOTIK, Emil 07 Skopje 2:30.08 389 30.90 37.23 47.92 34.03
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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 15, Men, 200m Medley, A - Absolute

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

18. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Sveti Nikola 2:32.60 370 32.04 40.07 44.94 35.55
19. TADIC, Djordje 08 Olymp, BL 2:35.63 349 33.31 41.25 46.68 34.39
20. TOMOV, Bojan 07 Oktopod 2:40.55 318 37.13 42.93 43.90 36.59
21. KALANJ, Aleksej 09 11. April 2:49.00 272 35.02 46.20 49.31 38.47
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